1
AUTOMOTIVE MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
- GMT SERIES -
SCOPE
- Consists of conducting material and electrodes - to
achieve chip-type SMT and small size, high density and
high efficiency ceramic condensers are used
- NPO/X7R dielectrics provides product with high electrical

- For comfortable equipment
- For automotive electronic equipment
ORDERING INFORMATION
GMT
PRODUCT TYPE DIMENSIONS
04 - 0402
10 - 0603
21 - 0805
31 - 1206
AECQ200
Qualified
CG - NPO / C0G
X7R - X7R
0R5: 0.5pF
5R0: 5pF
100: 10pF
101: 10pF
102: 1000pF
103: .01uF
104: 1uF
105: 1.0uF
106: 10uF
A: ±0.05pF
B: ± 0.1pF
C: ± 0.25pF
D: ± 0.5pF
F:  ± 1%
G: ± 2%
J:  ± 5%
K:  ± 10%
M: ± 20%
NT: Tape & Reel
XT:  Soft Term
DIELECTRIC CAPACITANCE TOLERANCE PACKAGING CODE
04 CG 102 J NT
6R3: 6.3 VDC
10:   10 VDC
16:   16 VDC
25:   25 VDC
50:   50 VDC
100: 100 VDC
200: 200 VDC
RATED VOLTAGE
50
3:   3K reel
4:   4K reel
10: 10K reel
15: 15K reel
REEL SIZE
4
**See packaging quantity
on page 1 for more info
PACKAGING STYLE AND QUANTITY
SIZE
7” REEL 13” REEL 7” REEL 13” REEL
THICKNESS
(mm)/SYMBOL
PAPER TAPE PLASTIC TAPE
0402 (1005)
0603 (1608)
0805 (2012)
1206 (3216)
0.50±0.05 10k
4k